5
31
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 311
311
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

26K1=555-3686K49=554-7891K62=554-200402R=553-621100R=553-049
.All Values
1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
MIXED QUANTITY PRICING
rp167
RN Series - Full Reels
100K=156-44920K=156-4254K99=156-401499R=156-383
49K9=156-43710K=156-4131K0=156-395100R=156-371
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values
All Values
3+1+Order Code
Price Each
Ì Selected popular E96
values on Megi reels
Ì 1000 pieces per reel complete with leader tape
Ì Supplied on 8mm tape individually marked
rp232
0.25 Watt ±0.1% 15ppm Precision – RC55 Series
L=7.2 max, Dia=2.5 max Lead length=30.0min, Lead dia=0.6
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Ì E96 range precision film resistors
Ì Leaded design with high temperature epoxy coating
Ì Fully approved to BSE9111 N001
Ì Available to CECC 40101-004 release
Power rating @ 70°C 0.25W (0.125W CECC) Voltage range 200V dc or ac rms
Temperature coefficient ±15ppm/°C Operating temperature –55°C to + 155°C
69K8=340-947 12K4=340-2242K21=339-507  392R=338-783
68K1=340-935 12K1=340-2122K15=339-490  383R=338-771
66K5=340-923 11K8=340-2002K1=339-489  374R=338-760
1M=598-99964K9=340-911 11K5=340-1942K05=339-477  365R=338-758
909K=598-98763K4=340-900 11K3=340-1822K=339-465 357R=338-746
825K=598-97561K9=340-893 11K=340-1701K96=339-453348R=338-734
750K=598-96360K4=340-881 10K7=340-1691K91=339-441340R=338-722
681K=598-95159K=340-870 10K5=340-1571K87=339-430332R=338-710
619K=598-94057K6=340-868 10K2=340-1451K82=339-428324R=338-709
562K=598-93856K2=340-856 10K=340-1331K78=339-416316R=338-692
511K=598-89654K9=340-8449K76=340-1211K74=339-404309R=338-680
475K=598-88453K6=340-8329K53=340-1101K69=339-398301R=338-679
432K=598-87252K3=340-8209K31=340-1081K65=339-386294R=338-667
392K=598-86051K1=340-8199K09=340-0911K62=339-374287R=338-655
357K=598-85949K9=340-8078K87=340-0801K58=339-362280R=338-643
332K=598-84748K7=340-7908K66=340-0781K54=339-350274R=338-631
301K=598-83547K5=340-7898K45=340-0661K5=339-349267R=338-620
267K=598-82346K4=340-7778K25=340-0541K47=339-337261R=338-618
255K=341-48445K3=340-7658K06=340-0421K43=339-325255R=338-606
249K=341-47244K2=340-7537K87=340-0301K4=339-313249R=338-590
243K=341-46043K2=340-7417K68=340-0291K37=339-301243R=338-588
237K=341-45942K2=340-7307K5=340-0171K33=339-295237R=338-576
232K=341-44741K2=340-7287K32=340-0051K3=339-283232R=338-564
226K=341-43540K2=340-7167K15=339-9941K27=339-271226R=338-552
221K=341-42339K2=340-7046K98=339-9821K24=339-260221R=338-540
215K=341-41138K3=340-6986K81=339-9701K21=339-258215R=338-539
210K=341-40037K4=340-6866K65=339-9691K18=339-246210R=338-527
205K=341-39336K5=340-6746K49=339-9571K15=339-234205R=338-515
200K=341-38135K7=340-6626K34=339-9451K13=339-222200R=338-503
196K=341-37034K8=340-6506K19=339-9331K1=339-210196R=338-497
191K=341-36834K=340-6496K04=339-9211K07=339-209191R=338-485
187K=341-35633K2=340-6375K9=339-9101K05=339-192187R=338-473
182K=341-34432K4=340-6255K76=339-9081K02=339-180182R=338-461
178K=341-33231K6=340-6135K62=339-8911K=339-179178R=338-450
174K=341-32030K9=340-6015K49=339-880976R=339-167174R=338-448
169K=341-31930K1=340-5955K36=339-878953R=339-155169R=338-436
165K=341-30729K4=340-5835K23=339-866931R=339-143165R=338-424